

Recewel 6-4-12 3:56

Application Form University Board of Trustees Position State University System of Florida

Name: Ulman,	Patricia Daphne	THE PROPERTY HEROCOMPETE THE WASHINGTON THE WASHINGTON TO THE WASHINGTON THE WASH	Date Completed:	6/4/2012
Last	Pinst	Middle and/or Maiden	•	

INSTRUCTIONS

The information submitted will be used by the Board of Governors in considering action on your application. If appointed, please be advised that your appointment is subject to confirmation by the Florida Senate and you will be required to file an annual financial disclosure statement with the Florida Commission on Ethics.

Please type or print clearly. Please do not leave any questions blank - answer "none" or "not applicable" where appropriate.

All applications must be signed and witnessed by a Notary. Submit the original completed application via mail, email, or facsimile by the posted deadline to:

State University System of Florida, Board of Governors 325 W. Gaines Street, Suite 1614 Tallahassee, FL 32399-0400

Fax 850.245.9685

Chancellor@flbor.edu

<u>PLEASE NOTE:</u> any application submitted by facsimile or email must be received by the posted deadline and followed by the original signed application to above address.

EXCLUSIONS

The following conditions	exclude eligibility	for appointment as a	University P	loard of	Trustee
member.	*	4. ♣			

Registered Lobbyist: No 🕢 Yes 🗌	Dual Office Holding:	No[Z]	XEES Commen
---------------------------------	----------------------	-------	-------------

Authority:

Section 112.313(17), Florida Statutes, prohibits any citizen member of a university board of trustees from having any employment or contractual relationship as a legislative lobbyist requiring annual registration under section 11.045, Florida Statutes.

Article II, section 5(a) of the Florida Constitution prohibits any person from holding more than one office under the government of the state, counties, and municipalities at the same time, except for certain exclusions stated therein (notary public, military officer, member of a statutory body having only advisory powers, etc.)

EXEMPTION FROM PUBLIC RECORDS

AS A GENERAL MATTER, APPLICATIONS FOR ALL POSITIONS WITHIN STATE GOVERNMENT ARE PUBLIC RECORDS THAT MAY BE VIEWED UPON REQUEST. HOWEVER, THERE ARE SOME EXEMPTIONS FROM THE PUBLIC RECORDS LAW FOR CERTAIN IDENTIFYING INFORMATION RELATING TO PAST AND PRESENT LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS AND THEIR FAMILIES, VICTIMS OF CERTAIN CRIMES, ETC. IF YOU BELIEVE AN EXEMPTION FROM THE PUBLIC RECORDS LAW APPLIES TO YOUR SUBMISSION, PLEASE CHECK THIS BOX.

The state of the s	Yes, I assert that identifying information provided in this application should be excluded from inspection under the Public Records Law.
--	--

IF YOU NEED ADDITIONAL GUIDANCE AS TO THE APPLICABILITY OF ANY PUBLIC RECORDS LAW EXEMPTION TO YOUR SITUATION, PLEASE CONTACT THE GENERAL COUNSEL FOR THE BOARD OF GOVERNORS.

Vikki R. Shirley General Counsel State University System of Florida, Board of Governors 325 W. Gaines Street, Suite 1614 Tallahassee, FL 32399-0400 (850) 245-0466

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Last	600 Maria Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara Cara		1 P 1	ite Compl	mtost.	A Mr. Line & South
LACEV.	First	Middle and/o	r Maiden		Middleson	PER
University B	loard of Interest: Are	you applying for	r reappointm	ent? Yes	NoV	1440 populati
MULI FAU		PPUZI PSUCI	NCFLbcFL		INF.	usr[]uv
Residence A		Tampa, F				and by the beautiful and a
econtroller 1	Sued Sued	And the state of t	City	State	County	Zip Code
	813.839,7785			973.760.96	3	and the provide of the
	Area Code/Pho	KALL	w , P. 1970 of the Control of the Marien School Springer, and the Control of the	Cell Phy		remove of the state of the stat
Current Em	ployer or Occupation:	The Pearl Gr	oup INc.			
Business Ad	د ده د کام کام کام کام کام	rd #7 Tampa, FL 3	3611	en skylamondelski a storek skiloven a sky	pakki ki prokupita kanala majara kanala u	d alled Total Stiff Challen i safetje og Vergre i ljeng a Annaesse e e
Dubiness Ac	icites: Street	With Child		maramanananananan Sta		
		•			0.9627	
Post Office Box	COMMONSTRATE PROFESSION SETTING A COMMON COMPANY COMPA	Zip Co	ttajunik trailinna quipmorpopishumatudo ir kimuminapis 1812		e/Phone N	triber
daphne@the	pearlgroupinc.com	and the state of t	العالمة المراجعة في من العالمة المراجعة العالمة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة المراجعة	TOWN CONT. SECTO MINISTER MIN	rityyyttäänystävän kinnikkin äreli Seeli valutuuruu.	and the second of the second o
Specify the p	referred mailing addres	ss: Business 🛂	Home[Z] Fax # 5	377.390.95	527
	s of residence for the pa	ist five (5) years.				
Address	TOTAL PROPERTY.	anú State	From	*	To	so.
	Tampa, FL 3381	To the second se	10/02	- present	Mare 27 - Eller Ton England - 15 mar	and the state of t
THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY	South the section of		and the state of t	CONTRACTOR TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE SERVICE	a de sta diament de principale propulat e al complete latta francis (1900).	COMPANY AND STATES AND ACTION AS AND ASSESSMENT OF COMPANY AND ASSESSMENT OF COMPANY AND ASSESSMENT OF COMPANY
				TO POSSIBLE A SECULO SE DI CONTRA LA CONTRA	an Martin Arian (an Ar Signific Marining Cardinalis Marini	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR AND
THE VANCETEMENT CONTENTION AND A CHECKER AND A STATE A	international contraction of the contract of t		AND THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			
*************************************		POR BEITA BETT BETT BETT BETT BETT BETT BETT BE		anglingenskilar oʻlgoggan gilangan Jamasoo kaya daliblar oo aas	annian ann de salan de la procession i	MATTER STATE OF STATE
- wall of the state of the stat		の場合をごからまで、他がなからできているなられるなどがあった。こので、はないはい。このはない。 このでは、このでは、このでは、このでは、このではなりとのではなからない。 このでは、このでは、このでは、このではなりとのではなからない。このでは、このでは、このでは、このでは、このでは、このでは、このでは、このでは、	2000年1月1日 1月1日 日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日本日	の表情を表現された。 1887年 - 1887年 - 1888年 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 - 18884 -	ران دور می است. بازند این رفت از است. این میناند این در است. ا	MARINA MORE PARTICIONES ANTO COMPETIGO DE ANTONOMISMO DE ANTONOMISMO.
List all forme	F and current residence	9 outside of Flor	ida that von i			PROGRAMMENT STATES AND A STATE OF THE STATES AND A STATES AND A STATE OF THE STATES AND A STATES
List all former	r and current residence	9 outside of Flor	ida that you i	ave maint	ained at a	my time
mung adulu	ROOG.	e outside of Flor	ida that you i	ave maint	ained at a	my time
Address 56 Mews Lane	City : South Oranga, NJ 0707:	PTU State Manuscompouragem Q		_		my time
Address 56 Mews Land 3234 Black W	City a City a e South Orange, NJ 07071 (alnut Drive Annapolis, MC	PTU State Manuscompouragem Q	From 9/98-	_		my time
Address 56 Mews Lane 3234 Black W 16 Spur Circle	City : City : South Orange, NJ 0707: (alnut Drive Annapolis, MC) Scottsdale AZ 85201	PTU State Manuscompouragem Q	From 9/98- 10/92	11/02		usy time
Address 56 Mews Lane 3234 Black W 16 Spur Circle	City a City a e South Orange, NJ 07071 (alnut Drive Annapolis, MC	PTU State Manuscompouragem Q	From 9/98- 10/92 6/86	11/02		
Address 56 Mews Land 3234 Black W 16 Spur Circle 217 Highland	City : City : South Orange, NJ 0707: (alnut Drive Annapolis, MC) Scottsdale AZ 85201	PTH State 9 121400	From 9/98- 10/92 6/86 10/70	11/02 - 8/98 - 10/92 -12/86		AND THE PARTY OF T
Address 56 Mews Lane 3234 Black W 16 Spur Circle	e South Orange, NJ 07079 (alnut Drive Annapolis, MC) Scottsdale AZ 85201 Ave Orange, NJ 07050	PTU State Manuscompouragem Q	From 9/98- 10/92 6/86 10/70	11/02 - 8/98 - 10/92 -12/86		
Address 56 Mews Land 3234 Black W 16 Spur Circle 217 Highland Date of Birth: Social Security	City as South Orange, NJ 07079 Palnut Drive Annapolis, MC Scottsdale AZ 85201 Ave Orange, NJ 07050 y No.:	PTH State 9 121400	From 9/98- 10/92 6/86 10/70 Bethpage, N	11/02 - 8/98 - 10/92 -12/86		
Address 56 Mews Lane 3234 Black W 16 Spur Circle 217 Highland Date of Birth: Social Security	City as South Orange, NJ 07079 Palnut Drive Annapolis, MC Scottsdale AZ 85201 Ave Orange, NJ 07050 y No.:	Place of Birth	From 9/98- 10/92 6/86 10/70 Bethpage, N	11/02 - 8/98 - 10/92 - 12/86	The second secon	

constructive enteriorisments afferding to confinitely (MI	ikertakun era delaj i kumpiandajungui polikila kampununa a untakumunguna, untukumunguna, untukumunguna, untuku Prikami era delamingungungungungungungungungungungungungun	от при	
Are you a	United States citizen	? Yes[Z]No[] If "No" ex	XPIAIN.
Assistant processes and the contract of the co	eta dilikulturika manda dalan puran yiki dianangan seletan manangan mengunian dalam seperatnya dilikuturi dili Banda seletan perumutan anamada seletan perumutan denderi di terapangan perumputan seletan dilikuturi dilikutu	TEREFORM AND THE POST AND THE PROPERTY OF THE POST AND TH	
If you are	a naturalized citizen	date of naturalization:	Statistical distriction of the most tip ment upon upon the statistic of the statistic distriction of th
Since who	at year have you been	a continuous resident of Flo	orida? 2002.
Are you a	registered Florida vo	ler? YesUNo []	
mumcipa	l law, regulation, or o	harged, or indicted for viola rdinance? (Exclude traffic v .) Yes \(\) No \(\) If "Yes" g	ation of any federal, state, county violations for which a fine or civil give details:
<u>Date</u> 11/95	<u>Plare</u> Scottsdale, AZ	<u>Nature</u> traffic accident	<u>Disposition</u> Reckless driving licket
Constitution of the Consti	ina ar manggan ar manaraman ar		在一个时间,我们就是不是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间, 我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间,我们就是一个时间
He days (200 State (pp. 10 State (ويستهي فالأ منسسف مستشم للمتصدود والدياء فالمناوج ويتا يابيت ينفيد ويتعدد وتعدد وتعدد ويتمار التعالي	·西西西拉尔沙山水水南南南西西南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南	TENNOMERALISE TENNES OF THE SHAPE OF THE STANDARD OF THE SHAPE OF THE
Has proba Code of E	ible cause ever been f thics for Public Office	ound that you were in violars and Employees? Yes	ution of Part III, Chapter 112, F.S.,
Dair	ment-esta esperatura de menta esta esta esta esta esta esta esta es	Nature of Violation	Disposition
HA Calling of Sasteman account assess course	- Mark - V (I) by land V malaching his propriet propriet propriet and propriet propr		- The state of the
T : www. worder	ever been suspended	from any office by the Gov	ernor of the State of Florida?
YesUNc	ra .	Reason for	Suspension:
YesLINC	[100:	The state of the s	PARAMETER Dark to the substitution of the subs
YesLING Title of Of			instated DRemoved DResigned

19.	Proceeding(s)? Yes No Van None	If "yes", identify the pr	If of any civil or administrative occeeding(s) that resulted in the judgment
	319/19/77/17/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/25/	handada kanangi di dari katangga katang na mananga kanangga kaya pangga katangga katangga katangga katangga ka	
29.	Are you now engaged in activi unfavorably on the board to w NONE	hich you seek appointme	d in activities in the past, that will reflect ent? Yes□No☑ If "yes", explain.
	answers a transport of the control o	alan katang pantang bagas interpopungan paga a at a manamantan sa at any a mpanggapat at a takan bahar dabar	delikanda marika kangangan pangangan kangangan kangan kang
21.	Have you ever been refused a lif "Yes", explain.	fidelity, surety, performa	nce, or other bond? Yes \[\] No \[\]
	es and a second	THE COLUMN PROCESSION OF THE COLUMN C	
200 8 20	UCATION, LICENSURE	E MEMBERSHIPS	in Manufado, a de activa, e e ade activa con especial graph (Septembridge Manufado) (Septembridge Manu
22	Education:		
	A. High School: Our Lady of tr	ne Valley, Orange, NJ (Name and Location)	Year Graduated: 1978
	B. List all postsecondary edu-		dad
			ueu.
	Nume and Location	Date Assended	Certificates/Degrees Received
	The University of Arizona	1978-79	Makanak ingga kanangan menangan menangangan penganggan
	The Ohio State University Central Michigan University	1979-82	BS Accounting
	Cerusi wacingai Omversiy	1998-2000	MSA
23.	Have you received any degree(this appointment? Yes. N	s) or professional certific o[] If "Yes", list:	cation(s) related to the subject matter of
	CPA Certified Public Accountant		
	CFF Certified Financial Forensics	man ar war an an ar an ar a farmed a no friend for property property of the pr	
	COM CONTRACTOR (CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRA	and the state of t	
24,	authority. If any disciplinary ac	es", provide the title and : :tion (fine, probation, sust	sional license or certificate in the State of number, original issue date, and issuing pension, revocation, and/or disbarment) ha the type and date of the action taken:
	License/Certificate Original Is Title & Number		
	transmin region samples (19/2004) 20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/2	· was and a community of the following the property of the pro	
	Agail.commission or the second section of the second section of the second second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the second section of the section of	arana garanan pama sama rama na samata kata kata kata da kata kata kata kat	99 (1994)
	HER BANKS (SEA) SEA	raketek intin ser 1870 interest betaring birgen kepada da da teksek intin berkerak at in berkerang berang manak Berkerang interest birgen berang berang birgen berang birgen berang birgen berang berang berang berang birgen	
	and the manufacture of the state of the stat	nasy of name and the second se	Colomorphy 19- 19- 19- 19- 19- 19- 19- 19- 19- 19-

Name any business, professional, occupational, civic, or fraternal organization(s) of which y are now a member, or of which you have been a member during the past five (5) years, the organization address(es), and date(s) of your membership(s). Name Mailing Address Office(a) Held & Term Date(s) of Members AICPA 1211 Avenue of the americas member 1999- present 42 State Board of Accounts 100 N. 15th ave Phoenix, AZ & member 1988- present 52-67. 17. Are you now, or have you within the past four (4) years, been a member of any club or organization that, to your knowledge, in practice or in policy, restricts membership or rest membership during the time that you belonged, on the basis of race, religion, national orig gender? Yes \[\] No \[\] If "yes", detail the name and nature of the organization, relevant p and practices, and state whether you intend to continue as a member if appointed by the Boardovernors. MPLOYMENT HISTORY AND PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND 3. Consecraing your current employer and for all of your employment, including self-employer during the last five years, list your employer's name, business address, type of business, occupation or job title, and period(s) of employment: Employer Name and Address Type of Business Quepation/Title Period of Employment The University of Tampa 40 by Seducationel Adjunct Professor of & 2008-present Ronsid McDenaid House 28 & Not for Profit Volunteer 2002 - present A Sec Va Care Care Color of the comploying agency, and the period(s) of employment, and reason for leaving:	Member A	vizona State Board	of Accountancy		
are now a member, or of which you have been a member during the past five (5) years, the organization address(es), and date(s) of your membership(s). Name Market		gamajakoj galvi - 5-pp ir 1 Ario Galviniskos selikos daste estada.	\$\$\$	error en	,我们就是这个人,我们就是这个人,我们就是这个人,我们就是这个人,我们就是这个人,我们就是这个人,我们就是这个人,我们就是这个人,我们就是这个人,我们就是这个人
are now a member, or of which you have been a member during the past five (5) years, the organization address(es), and date(s) of your membership(s). Name Market	- Charles and his to appear them.	all page data registration from the contract of the contract o	我我们还不是什么他们也不会,他们也不会,我们也是我们就是我们就没有我们的这种我们的的的事情,我们就是要了什么什么	от дам житап жилберин у С. Ментеруну былайнагы ан томыр өрш ары үл үли йгаруу үзү лүүл үү үзүнү жит того того тайылыгын	Систем в этими поставления предаграния поддруга поддугую почен и может и может почения выполнения выдательной
Name AICPA Mailing Address 1211 Averue of the emericas of member 1399- present 1214 Averue of the emericas of member 1399- present 1398- present 1498- pres	are now a	member, or of w	hich you have been a n	ember during the past	ation(s) of which yo five (5) years, the
AZ State Board of Accounts 100 N. 15th ave Phoentx, AZ is member 1988-present Section	Name	<u>N</u>	failing Address	Office(s) Held & Term	<u>Date(s) of Membership</u> 1989- present
Are you now, or have you within the past four (4) years, been a member of any club or organization that, to your knowledge, in practice or in policy, restricts membership or rest membership during the time that you belonged, on the basis of race, religion, national orig gender? Yes \[\] No \[\] If "yes", detail the name and nature of the organization, relevant p and practices, and state whether you intend to continue as a member if appointed by the Boar Governors. MPLOYMENT HISTORY AND PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND Concerning your current employer and for all of your employment, including self-employr during the last five years, list your employer's name, business address, type of business, occupation or job title, and period(s) of employment: Employer Name and Address Type of Business Occupation/Title Period of Employment The Pearl Group, inc. 4950 g. consulting Principal 2002 - present The University of Tampa 40 to Accuse the self-employment and Address Type of Business Occupation or job title and thouse 28 g. Not for Profit Volunteer 2008-present Have you ever been employed by any state, district, or local government agency in Florida? Yes \[\] No \[\] If "Yes", identify the position(s), the name(s) of the employing agency, and the period(s) of employment, and reason for leaving:					1988- present
organization that, to your knowledge, in practice or in policy, restricts membership or rest membership during the time that you belonged, on the basis of race, religion, national orig gender? Yes No I If 'yes'', detail the name and nature of the organization, relevant p and practices, and state whether you intend to continue as a member if appointed by the Boar Governors. MPLOYMENT HISTORY AND PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND Concerning your current employer and for all of your employment, including self-employed during the last five years, list your employer's name, business address, type of business, occupation or job title, and period(s) of employment: Employer Name and Address	Prespirate season desires 2010/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/	在1015年500年1914年17年7月1日 - 1914年17日 - 1914年17	25 The F		
Concerning your current employer and for all of your employment, including self-employr during the last five years, list your employer's name, business address, type of business, occupation or job title, and period(s) of employment: Employer Name and Address Type of Business Occupation/Title Period of Employment The Pearl Group, Inc. 4950 Consulting Principal 2002 - present The University of Tampa 40 Naducational Adjunct Professor of \$2008-present Ronald McDonald House 28 Not for Profit Volunteer 2008-present Have you ever been employed by any state, district, or local government agency in Florida? Yes \[\] No \[\] If "Yes", identify the position(s), the name(s) of the employing agency, and the period(s) of employment, and reason for leaving:	organiza member gender?	tion that, to your thip during the ti Yes No 🔽	knowledge, in practice me that you belonged, If "yes", detail the nam	or in policy, restricts m on the basis of race, reli e and nature of the organ	embership or restric gion, national origin hization, relevant pol
Concerning your current employer and for all of your employment, including self-employer during the last five years, list your employer's name, business address, type of business, occupation or job title, and period(s) of employment: Employer Name and Address	,	-	Carea you mand (a coa		
during the last five years, list your employer's name, business address, type of business, occupation or job title, and period(s) of employment: Employer Name and Address	,	-	Chica you manage (C.C.)		
The Pearl Group, Inc. 4950 & consulting Principal 2002 - present The University of Tampa 40 & Adjunct Professor of 2008-present Ronald McDonald House 28 & Not for Profit Volunteer 2008-present A Sec Vir Consulting Principal 2008-present Have you ever been employed by any state, district, or local government agency in Florida? Yes No I If "Yes", identify the position(s), the name(s) of the employing agency, and the period(s) of employment, and reason for leaving:	GOVERO				
The University of Tampa 40 Neducational Adjunct Professor of 2008-present Ronald McDonald House 28 8 Not for Profit Volunteer 2008-present What is a second of the Profit Volunteer 2008-present Have you ever been employed by any state, district, or local government agency in Florida? Yes No I If "Yes", identify the position(s), the name(s) of the employing agency, and the period(s) of employment, and reason for leaving:	Governo IPLOYN Concerniduring the	AENT HISTO	RY AND PROFES mployer and for all of list your employer's na	SIONAL BACKGI your employment, inclume, business address, ty	COUND ding self-employme
Have you ever been employed by any state, district, or local government agency in Florida? Yes \(\subseteq \text{No} \(\subseteq \subseteq identify the position(s), the name(s) of the employing agency, and the period(s) of employment, and reason for leaving:	IPLOYN Concerniduring the occupation	AENT HISTO Ing your current enclast five years, on or job title, and	RY AND PROFES Imployer and for all of list your employer's nad period(s) of employm Type of Business	SIONAL BACKGI your employment, inclume, business address, ty	COUND ding self-employment pe of business, Period of Employment
Have you ever been employed by any state, district, or local government agency in Florida? Yes \int No \int \int \int 'Yes", identify the position(s), the name(s) of the employing agency, and the period(s) of employment, and reason for leaving:	IPLOYN Concerniduring the occupation Employer I The Pears	AENT HISTO ing your current enc last five years, on or job title, and when and Address Group, inc. 4950	RY AND PROFES Imployer and for all of list your employer's nat period(s) of employm Type of Business Consulting	SIONAL BACKGI your employment, inclume, business address, tyent: Qcupation/Title Principal	ding self-employment pe of business, Period of Employment 2002 - present
Yes No I If "Yes", identify the position(s), the name(s) of the employing agency, and the period(s) of employment, and reason for leaving:	Governo IPLOYN Concerni during the occupation Employer of the Pearly The University of the content of the co	MENT HISTO Ing your current enclast five years, on or job title, and Vame and Address Group, Inc. 4950 Brisity of Tampa 401 cDonald House 28	RY AND PROFES mployer and for all of list your employer's nail period(s) of employm Type of Business consulting Xeducational Not for Profit	SIONAL BACKGI your employment, inclume, business address, tyent: Occupation/Title Principal Adjunct Professor of A	ding self-employment pe of business, Period of Employment 2002 - present 2008-present
The state of the s	Governo IPLOYN Concerni during the occupation Employer of the Pearly The University of the content of the co	MENT HISTO Ing your current enclast five years, on or job title, and Vame and Address Group, Inc. 4950 Brisity of Tampa 401 cDonald House 28	RY AND PROFES mployer and for all of list your employer's nail period(s) of employm Type of Business consulting Xeducational Not for Profit	SIONAL BACKGI your employment, inclume, business address, tyent: Occupation/Title Principal Adjunct Professor of a	ding self-employmer pe of business, Period of Employment 2002 - present 2008-present
major to the state of the state	Concerniduring the occupation The Pearl The University Ronald M	AENT HISTO Ing your current enclast five years, on or job title, and Address Group, Inc. 4950 Breity of Tampa 401 cDonald House 28	RY AND PROFES Imployer and for all of list your employer's nad i period(s) of employm Type of Business Consulting Not for Profit Type of Pr	SIONAL BACKGI your employment, inclume, business address, tyent: Occupation/Title Principal Adjunct Professor of A Volunteer	ding self-employment period of Employment 2002 - present 2008-present 2008-present agency in Florida?
NONE	Concerniduring the occupation Employer in The Pearl The University Ronald Mearl Mea	AENT HISTO Ing your current enclast five years, on or job title, and Address Group, Inc. 4950 Breity of Tampa 401 cDonald House 28	RY AND PROFES Imployer and for all of list your employer's nad i period(s) of employm Type of Business Consulting Not for Profit Type of Pr	SIONAL BACKGI your employment, inclusive, business address, ty ent: Occupation/Title Principal Adjunct Professor of a Voluntaer Voluntaer oct, or local government name(s) of the employin	ding self-employment period of Employment 2002 - present 2008-present 2008-present agency in Florida?

	number missed, and the reason(s) for absence(s). Meetings Attended Meetings Missed Reason for Absence
	If your service was on an appointed board(s), committee(s) or council(s): A. How frequently were meetings scheduled? NONE B. If you missed any of the regularly scheduled meetings, state the number of meetings attende
	Office Title Date of Election or Appointment Term of Office Level of Covernmen NONE
34.	Have you ever been elected or appointed to any public office in this state? Yes No[/] If "Yes", state the office title, date of election or appointment, term of office, and level of government (city, county, district or state):
	Confirmation results:
	Term of Appointment:
37.	Have you previously been appointed to any office that required confirmation by the Florida Senate? Yes Nold If "Yes", list Title of Office:
372	Do you currently hold an office or position (appointive, civil service, or other) with the Feder any foreign government? Yes[] No[Z] If "Yes", please list:
	C. Date and type of discharge:
	B. Branch or component:
	If "Yes" list: A. Dates of service:
31.	Are you or have you over been a member of the United States armed forces? Yes No [2]
	managment and the implementation of controls.
	I currently manage my own consulting practice. In this capacity, I frequently assist in the management of small businesses primarily as a CFO or controller. I provide training to businesses on audit, financial

ing the past fivou receive an e of agency or blied your experie pintment. I have the requirement of a college	ive years? y compensati entity you lo nece and inte	Yest_INoision other the bbied and the bbied and the bbied and the bbied are the bbied	If "Yes", in reimburse we principals	ied at any leve picase explain: ment for expen you represents Principals Repr	ascs? Yes No ed: resented
ing the past fivou receive an e of agency or blied your experie pintment. I have the requirement of a college	ive years? y compensati entity you lo nece and inte	Yest_INoision other the bbied and the bbied and the bbied and the bbied are the bbied	If "Yes", in reimburse we principals	please explain: ment for expen you represents Principals Repr	ascs? Yes No
your experied interest. I have the requirement. I teach a gradition of a college.	ired budgetan				
ointment. I have the requ I teach a gradi ion of a college	ired budgetan			ir personal hist	
ointment. I have the requ I teach a gradi ion of a college	ired budgetan			ir personal hist	en e
ion of a college	Jate level acco	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	skills to perfo	orm effectively as	a board member
ion of a college	Christophic distribution and consider automorphic	unting course	at The Unive	esity of Tampa, t	thus I am familiar wi
	level education	nal institution	. I provide cor	trollership consu	Ifting services. I foci
andii oversiğut	the implement	lation of contr	ols and and to	aining in Trancis	al management.
are volunieers	chartered with	the oversight	t and direction	of implementing	g the university's gos
s related to the standards	Bducational, bu	udgetary and	policies in co	notance with Flo	orida regulations and
COFINTE	eesi	riginalization (Alberta de Marie Calabrillativa — C		ENTRYPORTER SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE S	
any involven in as a studen	ent with and	Vor relation	ship to the t	iniversity to w	hich you are appt
	ti taka taka taka taka a mana taka mana a	المواجعة ال		and the state of t	The state of the s
MICHER PARTICULAR AND STREET AND	ب - ۲۰، ۲۰۰۰ و پا کاردین این شوی که شوی که در میکندار میکندار در میکندار در میکندار در میکندار در میکندار در م	ACTION TO SECTION IS CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO	till viller die die der der der der der der der der der de	gann en ouder endenemalik, reterdiblikk filmstreit in <u>en mysteringstreit propriet</u>	
ent or contrac	tual relation	ship during	the last four	r fål vesta with	mployee, held any the university to
		askip to Busine		4	lationship to Universi
	are volunteers s related to the standards I OF INTE any involvem an as a studen t, or any busin	are volunteers chartered with a related to the educational, but standards I OF INTEREST any involvement with answer as a student).	are volunteers chartered with the oversigh a related to the educational, budgetary and a standards I OF INTEREST any involvement with and/or relation and as a student). I, or any business of which you have beent or contractual relationship during	are volunteers chartered with the oversight and direction is related to the educational, budgetary and policies in constandards I OF INTEREST any involvement with and/or relationship to the usen as a student). I, or any business of which you have been an ownerent or contractual relationship during the last four	OF INTEREST any involvement with and/or relationship to the university to w

NONE	of Business		fember's hip to you	Family Member's <u>Relationship to B</u>		Business' Relationship to University
Do you which	h you have b	ny reason why cen or will be	y you will n appointed?	ot be able to attend Yes No 1 If	l fully t	he duties of the position
Authoritischen Author		Machine TT (Machine) 10 - A Anniach I (Geach-Michine 120 Magair Meiric) to a a bailt The College of the Colle	e del professió de en ser sep promeers à comment et examinate et examinate et examinate et examinate et examina Esta de la commentation de la comme		2	
- Charles and Angles (Section 1)	UNIONEERO CITCLER (1933) NEW WORLD COMMENTE DE STAGESCHEIN STAGESCHEIN STAGESCHEIN STAGESCHEIN STAGESCHEIN STA	da film film 27/2000 25/4000 (AMERICA 2016) Berlin a vivil	trak maj nyi mariki ilikal kahitururung sayar ressegara kasara sa	or for (Milliangski, turki lake t o skip to green to the Bounds for the course should ask our tree years as easy	دسمان ليدودسينية وأيسفاليروا كالخافظة	Y MYNDECD YANNE BOUNC BOUNDESCONNAME PREACHES PROPERTY (NOTICE) (NOTICE) (NOTICE) (NOTICE) (NOTICE) (NOTICE)
List th	iete address :	who have kno	wn you wel number. E	l during the past f	ive (5) y	ears. Include a current, members of the Florida
List the compi Senate Name	uee persons iete address :	and telephone <u>Mailing A</u>	number. E dd <u>res</u> e	clude your relativ - Zip Code	es and : VA:	members of the Florida rea Code/Telephone Number
List the complete Senate Mame Dr Lisa Janice	ntee persons lete address : e. Bostick ()	Mailing A The Univ 2 \ Ronald N	number. E ddress ersity of Tam fcDonaid Ho	clade your relativ	es and responding to the second secon	members of the Florida rea Code/Telephone Number 13.257.3251

CERTIFICA	TION
-----------	------

COUNTY OF HILLSborough

Before me, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Taticla Mah who after being duly sworn, says: 1) that he/she has carefully prepared or read the answers to the foregoing question; 2) that the information contained in said answers is complete and true; 3) that he/she will, as an appointee, fully support the Constitutions of the United States and the State of Florida. Be it further known that in signing this document the undersigned understands that a background check by the Florida Department of Law Enforcement will be performed on all nominees who are recommended to the Florida Board of Governors and that he/she has received a copy of the Board of Governors' Statement on the Collection, Use or Release of Social Security Numbers.

Affiant's signature

Sworn to and subscribed before me on this _____ day of _____ 20 12 by

Notary Public State of Florida
Thomas G Howell Jr
By Commission E8104656
Expires 06/19/2015

(signature of notary)

Thomas G. Howell Jr.

(typed, printed or stamped name)

Notary Public

Commission No.:

My Commission Expires:

Personally Known OR Produced Identification V

Type of Identification Produced FL Driver's License

Statement on the Collection, Use, or Release of Social Security Numbers (Master Document - Revised August 2010)

Florida law requires that public entities provide individuals with a written statement identifying the state or federal law governing the collection, use, or release of social security numbers for each purpose for which the entity collects an individual's social security number. The collection of social security numbers by the Board of Governors is either specifically authorized by law or imperative for the performance of the Board's responsibilities as prescribed by law and the Florida Constitution. The following list identifies the purposes for which social security numbers may be collected, used, or released, and the perfinent authority.

Applicants for University Board of Trustee Positions

- For Level 1 and level 2 criminal background checks conducted by the Florida
 Department of Law Enforcement for employees and/or Board appointees to
 university boards of trustees [Required by Fla. Admin. Code 11C-6.003 and Fla. Stat. §
 119.071(5) (a) 6]
- The disclosure of the social security number is expressly required by federal or state law or a court order [Authorized by Fla. Stat. § 119.071(5) (a) 6]
- The individual expressly consents in writing to the disclosure of his or her social security number [Authorized by Fla. Stat. § 119.071(5) (a) 6]